N/A
IC REG BUCK 5V 3.5A SYNC 22VQFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
420 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $6.54
10 pcs $5.874
100 pcs $4.812
LM53635LQRNLTQ1 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LM53635LQRNLTQ1,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 5V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 3.9V
Voltage - Input (Max): 36V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 22-VQFN-HR (5x4)
Series: Automotive, AEC-Q100
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: 22-VFQFN
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 2.1MHz
Current - Output: 3.5A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM53635LQRNLTQ1 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM53635LQEVM
EVAL BOARD FOR LM53635L-Q1
N/A
RFQ
LM53635MQRNLTQ1
IC REG BUCK ADJ 3.5A SYNC 22VQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM53635NQRNLTQ1
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 3.5A SYNC 22QFN
N/A
RFQ
LM53625NQRNLTQ1
IC REG BCK 3.3V 2.5A SYNC 22VQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM555
UTC
RFQ
LM536355QRNLTQ1
IC REG BUCK 5V 3.5A SYNC 22VQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM53635NQEVM
EVAL BOARD FOR LM53635N-Q1
N/A
RFQ
LM555CH
NSC
RFQ
LM53635AQRNLTQ1
IC REG BUCK ADJ 3.5A SYNC 22VQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM536353QRNLTQ1
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 3.5A SYNC 22QFN
N/A
RFQ
ATS-04B-209-C1-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X10MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
MS24264R22B55SY
CONN RCPT FMALE 55POS GOLD CRIMP
Cinch Connectivity Solutions
RFQ
TV07RW-25-7BC
TV 99C MIXED(TWIN) SKT J/N REC
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
325228-17-0
CONN BARRIER STRP 17CIRC 0.325"
Curtis Industries
RFQ
F62700016
CRYSTAL 27.0000MHZ 18PF SMD
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
SIT1602BI-83-XXE-
27.000000T
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 50PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-32-28N-
38.400000T
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 25PPM, 2.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-31-25N-
3.570000Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 20PPM, 2.5V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
TV06DT-23-53PB
CONN PLUG MALE 53POS GOLD CRIMP
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
2533-0-00-50-00-00-07-0
TERM TURRET SINGLE L=6.35MM
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...